AUTHENTIC HEALTH FOOD




NIBBLES

BANH PHONG TOM 16
Prawn Crackers (1) 256 kCal

DAU EDAMAME MUOI BIEN 30
Kosher Salt Edamame 325 kCal

GOl CUON

Fresh and crunchy rice paper rolls, a great way
to enjoy more vegetables

GOI CUON KHOAI LANG CHAY 32
Vegan Rolls with Sweet Potato, Eggplant,
Zucchini and Cucumber, Lettuce and

Vegan Nuoc Cham Sauce \/ 118 kCal

GOI CUON GA NUONG NGU VI 36
5-Spice Grill Chicken Rolls with Nuoc Cham

Sauce and Peanut Sauce @@ég 296 kCal

GOI CUON TOM
Shrimp Rolls with Nuoc Cham Sauce

and Peanut Sauce (})(#)s=> &2

36

176 kCal




GOl - SALADS

GOI GA BAP CAI 46
Chicken & Coriander Cabbage Salad 309 kCal
W2

GOIDU DU TOM 50

Green Papaya and Prawn Salad with Cucumber,
Carrots, Cherry Tomatoes, Herbs and Roasted

Peanuts ()(1)3<D 194 kCal
GOI BO SAI GON 50
Beef Salad with Tamarind Dressing with

White Onions, Red Capsicum, Herbs and

Roasted Peanuts ()& 3> 466 kCal
GOI DU DU CHAY 50

Green Papaya and Tofu Salad with
Cucumber, Carrots, Cherry Tomatoes,
Herbs and Roasted Peanuts @\/’éﬁ 189 kCal




APPETIZERS

CHA GIO CHAY 36
Vegan Spring Rolls with

Sweet Chilli Sauce \/ 695 kCal
CHAGIOGA 41

Chicken Spring Rolls with

Sweet Chilli Sauce @ 673 kCal
MUC CHIEN GION MUOI TIEU 50
Crispy pepper and Salt Calamari

with Salt and Pepper Sauce 319 kCal
)<Y,

GA NUONG SATE 42
Chicken Satay with Salt and Lemon

Pepper Sauce @ég;ﬁ) 427 kCal
DYNAMITE SHRIMP 54
Crispy Tempura Shrimps with

Chili Mayonnaisez=>_# 508 kCal
TOM CHIEN DUA 46
Coconut Prawn with Sweet

Chilli Sauce ®@ 421 kCal

o 1
VVEGAN FISH g2 NuTs  _J spicy @ SUGAR FREE
@ GLUTEEN FREE @ DAIRY FREE PALEO @ DAIRY

All item in this menu does not include MSG



All Pho Noodle Soups Are Served with a Bean Sprout & Herb Platter and Chilli-Hoisin Sauce.
Vietnamese Authentic Pho Noodle Soup in 14-Hour Broth

PHO CHAY
Lotus Root, Mushroom and Tofu

DV

PHO GA XE
Shredded Chicken Thigh Pho

O =c

PHO BO TAI
Beef Tenderloin Pho

@A

PHO BO CHIN
Beef Brisket Pho

@@

Extra Kimchi
Extra Noodles

Extra Vegetables

SMALL MEDIUM

44

267 kCal

44

445 kCal

50

564 kCal

50

456 kCal

11
11
11

65

427 kCal

65

653 kCal

75

768 kCal

75

688 kCal

LARGE

103

670 kCal

103

967 kCal

115

1326 kCal

115

1125 kCal

Extra Chicken
Extra Prawn/Seafood

Extra Beef Tenderloin/Brisket

Vveean 35 rsH Bnuts P spicy @SUGARFREE
GLUTEENFREE @DAIRYFREE PALEO @DAIRY

All item in this menu does not include MSG

20
22



"FRQM THE WOKS_

b
‘5

il

COM CHIEN TOM GA 54
Prawn and Chicken Fried Rice with
Carrots, Sweet Corns, Snow Peas &

Pickled Cucumber ;é‘o

432 kCal
COM CHIEN BO 46
Beef Fried Rice with Carrot, Sweet
Corns, Snow Peas and Pickled
Cucumber@ 615 kCal
PHO TRON 56
Fresh Rice Noodles in Special
Sauce with 5 Spices Grilled
Chicken(§)x=> 512 kCal
PHO XAO TOM 56
Pad Thai with Prawns
and Tofu @ &

577 kCal
JASMINE STEAMED RICE 11

y— 1
VVEGAN FISH g2 NUTs  _J sPicy @ SUGAR FREE
GLUTEEN FREE @ DAIRY FREE PALEO @ DAIRY

All item in this menu does not include MSG



CHEF’S
SIGNATURE

COM GA KEP SA 61
Lemongrass Grilled Chicken

Rice with Seasonal Stir-Fried

Vegetables@ 30 764 kCal
TOM YAM SOUP WITH PRAWNS 49
Served with Jasmine Steamed

Rice 3> 523 kCal
CARI GA 74

Chicken Curry with Capsicums
served with Jasmine Steamed

Rice @

1001 kCal




VEGAN

RAU XAO THAP CAM 47
Seasonal Vegetable Stir-Fry
Served with Jasmine Steamed Rice 466 kCal

'

CHA GIO CHAY 36
Vegan Spring Roll with Sweet

Chilli Sauce () 695 kCal
COM CHIEN CHAY 41

Vegan Fried Rice with Green
Peas, Carrots, Sweet Corn and

Pickled Cucumber (¥)(k)\/ 403 kCal

GOI DU DU CHAY 50
Green Papaya and Tofu Salad with
Cucumber, Carrots, Cherry Tomatoes,

Herbs and Roasted Peanuts (1) &2 189 kcal

CARI CHAY 67
Vegan Curry with Tofu and

Vegetables Served with Jasmine

Steamed Rice(d) 981 kCal
PHO XAO CHAY 51

Vegan Pad Thai Noodle with Tofu,
Roated Peanuts and Herbs @Vég 701 kCal

CATIM OM DAU PHU 61
Tofu & Eggplant Clay Pot () 800 kCal




KIDS CORNER

KID CHA GIO GA 41
Chicken Spring RoIIs@ 336 kCal

KID PHO TRON 61
Fresh Rice Noodles in Special

Sauce Served with Jasmine 256 kCal
Rice@gﬁ)

KID PHO XAO TOM 34
Pad Thai Noodle

with Prawns (§)s> ¢ 359 kCal

DESSERT

BANH FLAN 36
Creme Caramel 244 kCal
ALMOND TUILES COOKIES 35
(6PCS) 336 kCal
TAU HU 36
Soya Pudding with 103 kCal
Mango Puree
1 SCOOP

JELLY BELLY ICE CREAM 20

(Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry,

Cheesecake, Tiramisu, 2 SCOOP

Chocolate Coconut, Matcha) 30
187 kCal

KID PHO GA XE
Shredded Chicken

Thigh Pho(¥) (1)

KID PHO CHAY
Lotus Root, Mushroom

&Tofu Pho (¥)\/3>

KID PHO BO TAI
Beef Tenderloin Pho

HA

BASQUE BURNT CHEESE CAKE

MATCHA TIRAMISU

EMEL'S BROWNIE WITH
MATCHA ICE CREAM

FLOURLESS CAKE WITH
VANILLA ICE CREAM

445 kCal
44

267 kCal
44

564 kCal
50

44
635 kCal

39
529 kCal

41
496 kCal

41
478 kCal



DRINKS

MINT LIMEADE
Lime Juice, Mint and
Soda Water

LYCHEE SODA
Lychee Fruit, Mint and
Soda Water

PEACH MINT TEA
Peach, Black Tea and Mint

CHIA SEED ORANGE JUICE
Fresh Orange Juice and
Chia Seeds

ORANGE LEMONGRASS
COCONUT JUICE

Fresh Orange Juice, Coconut
Juice andLemongrass

STILL WATER
3300ML 11 750ML

SOFT DRINKS

ORGANIC COCONUT
WATER

PERRIER

PELLEGRINO 500ML 17

27

27

30

30

30

14

17

14

25

1L 23

CAFE DA
Viethamese Iced Coffee

CAFE SUA DA
Viethamese Iced Coffee with
Condensed Milk

CAFE DEN NONG
Hot Drip Coffee

CAFE SUA NONG
Hot Drip Coffee with
Condensed Milk

TRA XANH
Green Tea Pot

HONGTRA
Red Tea Pot

TRA SEN XANH
Lotus Green Tea Pot

TRA NHAI XANH
Jasmine Green Tea Pot

TRA OOLONG
Oolong Tea Pot

28

36

26

31

S-11 L-21

S-13 L-26

S-16 L-31

S-16 L-31

S-18 L-36




WE TAKE EVERY CARE AND ATTENTION TO IDENTIFY THE
ALLERGENS THAT ARE IN OUR INGREDIENTS, BUT UNFORTUNRATELY
IT IS NOT POSSIBLE TO GUARANTEE THAT ANY PRODUCT IS 100%
FREE FROM ANY ALLERGEN. WEIGHTS STATED ARE APPROXIMATE
UNCOOKED WEIGHTS. CALORIFIC INFORMATION AND NUTRITIONAL
DATA IS TAKEN FROM INFORMATION PROVIDED BY SUPPLIERS AND
MANUFACTURERS AND SPOT-CHECKED USING LABORATORY
TESTING. THE ENVIRONMENTAL FOOTPRINT INFORMATION FOR
THIS MENU IS CALCULATED BY NUTRITICS.

WE ARE LOCATED AT

JUMEIRAH LAKE TOWERS
PL-04 Lake Terrace Tower, Cluster D,
Jumeirah Lake Towers
. 04 565 6088
(O SuntoThu. 11am-11pm
Fri& Sat 11am - 12am

TIME OUT MARKET
Time Out Market Dubai, Souk Al Bahar
Downtown, Dubai
. 04 554 2090
(© Sun toThu. 11:30am -11pm
Fri & Sat 11:30am - 12am

DUBAI HILLS MALL
Ground Floor, GF 296 (Near Entrance 1),
Dubai Hills Mall
. 048802329
(O Sun to Thu. 11:30am -11pm
Fri & Sat 11:30am - 12am

NAKHEEL MALL
F&B 13B (Near Main Entrance),
Nakheel Mall, Palm Jumeirah
. 04 568 9584
(© Sun to Thu.11am -10pm
Fri & Sat 11am - 12am

DOWNTOWN DUBAI

Burj Vista Residence, Tower 1,

Sheikh Mohammed Bin Rashid Boulevard
. 04 5542090
(© SuntoThu.11:30am - 11pm

Fri & Sat 11:30am - 12am

DAMAC MALL - DAMAC HILLS
. 19714447 1745
(O SuntoThu.10am - 10 pm
Fri&Sat 10am - 12 am

FOOD TRUCK - ON THE MOVE
Available for Events On Request

L +971 50 253 6554

B<1 Onthemove@vietnamesefoodies.com



